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Isim

Adres

e-posta

Dr. Ekin Savk

Adnan Menderes Uni. Tip Fak. Aydin

ekin.bozkurt(@excite.com

Dr. Ayse Akman

Akdeniz Uni. Tip Fak. Antalya

aakman(@akdeniz.edu.tr

Dr. Filiz Canpolat

Diskapt Yildirim Beyazid EAH, Ankara

filizcanpolat@hotmail.com

Dr. Emel Giingo6r

Acibadem Uni. Tip Fak. Istanbul

emelgungor@yahoo.com

Dr. Ulker Giil

Ankara Numune EAH 2.Cildiye Klin. Ankara

doctorulkergul@yahoo.com

Dr. Arzu Kilig

Ankara Numune EAH 2.Cildiye Klin. Ankara

kilincarzu2004(@yahoo.com

Dr. Soner Uzun

Akdeniz Uni. Tip Fak. Antalya

sonuzun(@hotmail.com

Dr. Sebnem Aktan

Dokuz Eyliil Uni. Tip Fak. [zmir

Sebnem.aktan@deu.edu.tr

Dr. Isil Kiling Karaaslan

Ege Uni. Tip Fak. Ankara

kilinci@hotmail.com

Dr. Nilsel Ilter

Gazi Uni. Tip Fak. Ankara

nilsel@gazi.edu.tr

Dr. Ilkin Zindanci

Medeniyet Uni. Géztepe EAH, Istanbul

drilkinzindanci(@yahoo.com

Dr. Giil Erkin

Hacettepe Uni. Tip Fak. Ankara

gulerkin@hacettepe.edu.tr

Dr. Sirin Yasar

Haydarpasa Numune EAH, Istanbul

drsirin@gmail.com

Dr. Yelda Karmcaoglu

Inénii Uni. Tip Fak. Malatya

veldakarincaoglu@hotmail.com

Dr. Mehmet Salih Giirel

Istanbul EAH, Istanbul

mehmetgurel@superonline.com

Dr. Ozgiir Giindiiz

Kirikkale Uni. Tip Fak. Kirikkale

gunduzozgur@windowslive.com

Dr. Giilsiim Gengoglan

Celal Bayar Uni. Tip Fak. Manisa

goencoglan@gmail.com

Dr. Ayga Cordan Yazict

Mersin Uni. Tip Fak. Mersin

aycacordan@yahoo.com

Dr. Tamer Irfan Kaya

Mersin Uni. Tip Fak. Mersin

tikaya@mersin.edu.tr

Dr. Miige Giiler Ozden

Ondokuz May1s Uni. Tip Fak. Samsun

meulerozden@hotmail.com

Dr. ilknur Kivang Altunay

Sisli Etfal EAH, Istanbul

ialtunay@gmail.com

Dr. Emel Biilbiil Bagkan

Uludag Uni. Tip Fak. Bursa

bbemel@uludag.edu.tr

Dr. Demet Cigek

Firat Uni. Tip Fak. Elaz1g

dr.demetcicek@yahoo.com

Dr. Seher Bostanci

Ankara Uni. Tip Fak. Ankara

sbostanci@mynet.com

Dr. Erkan Alpsoy

Akdeniz Uni. Tip Fak. Antalya

ealpsoy@akdeniz.edu.tr

Dr. Murat Durdu

Baskent Uni. Tip Fak. Adana

sivandr@hotmail.com

Dr. Ayten Ferahbag

Erciyes Uni. Tip Fak. Kayseri

ferahbas@ercives.edu.tr

Dr. Basak Kandi

Abant izzet Baysal Uni. Tip Fak. Bolu

basakkc@hotmail.com

Dr. Savas Yayh

Karadeniz Teknik Uni. Tip Fak. Trabzon

savasyavli@gmail.com

Dr. inci Mevlitoglu

Necmettin Erbakan Uni. Meram T1p Fak. Konya

incimev(@selcuk.edu.tr

Dr. Munise Daye

Necmettin Erbakan Uni. Meram Tip Fak. Konya

dr munise(@yahoo.com

Dr. Nursel Dilek

Recep Tayyip Erdogan Uni. Tip Fak. Rize

nur.dilek@hotmail.com




